
Chef Series Lineup 2016 

Note: The Chef Series schedule is subject to change; the online schedule will be updated as needed but may not be able to 

reflect all last-minute changes. As there are newly planted trees in the kitchen amphitheater area and it is very sunny, 

visitors will need to use sun protection and wear caps. No umbrellas, please. 

Saturday, May 28 Luca Corazzina 312 Chicago 

Sunday, May 29 Josh Lynn Hearth 

Saturday, June 4 Cleetus Friedman Baci Catering & Events / Caffè Baci 

Sunday, June 5 John Manion La Sirena Clandestina 

Saturday, June 11 Andy Novak Tapas Gitana 

Sunday, June 12 Roger Waysok South Water Kitchen 

Saturday, June 18 Gale Gand Tru / Sit Down, Shut Up and Eat  

Sunday, June 19 Terry & Dirk Fucik Dirk’s Fish and Gourmet Shop 

Saturday, June 25 Laura Piper One North Kitchen & Bar 

Sunday, June 26 Marcos Ascencio Guildhall 

Saturday, July 2 Dean Eliacostas Real Urban Barbecue 

Sunday, July 3 Joey Beato Community Tavern 

Saturday, July 9 Mario Garcia Hilton Chicago 

Sunday, July 10 Dave Esau Dave’s Specialty Foods 

Saturday, July 16 Chris Teixeira Homestead on the Roof 

Sunday, July 17 Nicole Pederson Found Kitchen and Social House 

Saturday, July 23 Michael Hiller Shedd Aquarium 

Sunday, July 24 Christopher Tong My Private Chef, Inc. 

Saturday, July 30 Norman Hargrove Pierrot Gourmet at the Peninsula Chicago 

Sunday, July 31 Sonya Soto Nieto’s 

Saturday, August 6 Paula Haney Hoosier Mama Pie Company 

Sunday, August 7 David DiGregorio Osteria Via Stato 



Saturday, August 13 Rick Starr Ad-Lib Geocafe 

Sunday, August 14 Greg Wade Publican Quality Bread 

Saturday, August 20 Brad Bussen Museum of Science and Industry 

Sunday, August 21 Mario Rizzotti Italian Culinary Expert 

Saturday, August 27 Eric Mansavage Farmhouse Tavern 

Sunday, August 28 Steve McDonagh & Dan Smith The Hearty Boys 

Saturday, September 3 David Choi Jr. Healthful Habits, Inc. 

Sunday, September 4 Vince DiBattista Campagnola / Union Pizzeria 

Saturday, September 10 Lawrence Letrero Sable Kitchen & Bar 

Sunday, September 11 Juan Carlos Medina Vasquez Cafe Central 

Saturday, September 17 Shelley Young The Chopping Block 

Sunday, September 18 Margarita Challenger & Jovanny Diaz Guanajuato 

Saturday, September 24 Eric Lewis Porter Healthcare 

Sunday, September 25 Steven Hipp Garden View Cafe 

Saturday, October 1 Brian Huston Boltwood 

Sunday, October 2 Karianne Soulsby Diva Chocolates & Confections, Inc. 

Saturday, October 8 Rafael Aguiniga Toyota Park 

Sunday, October 9 Mike Schulte Culinary Landscape 

 

 


